DOC

203104
204733
254985
234863
138258
214442
254718
235213
214736
262474
200165

NAME

Brown, Nicole
Burns, Michael
Confer, Blayne
Fields, Daybraun
Garland, Demarco
Hines, Candice
Louthen, Nicholas
Peters, Shane
Smith, Dewayne
Smith, Gerald
Stewart, Dustin

Releases - September 26, 2013

TYPE OF RELEASE

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation ISP Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

RELEASED FROM

Bullitt County Jail

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Scott County Jail

Roederer Assessment Cntr
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Pulaski County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Fulton County Jalil

Lincoln County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)




